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BIANO1B All-In-One Smart ID Card
Reader

Product Images

Short Description

1. Use your IC/ID card for online tax reporting, online banking and online identification
2. Supports ISO7816 Class A, B and C (5V/3V/1.8V) cards

3. Compatible with SD/SDHC/SDXC, Micro SD/T-Flash, MMC, MS, M2, SIM and smart card
4. Simple Plug and Play installation

Description

This card reader is your best friend for your online tax reporting, online banking and online identification. The
card reader is fully compatible with Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10 and Mac OS and the necessary applications, e.g.
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DNle and elD.

Additional Information

Compatible operating systems

Connector

USB version

Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Color

EAN

Model number

Package contents

Windows XP Windows Vista Windows 7 Windows 8
Windows 10 Mac OS X 10.6 and higher

USB-A

2.0

0.026

67.5

37.5

12.5

Black
4015867226704
BIANO1B

BIANO1B Multi language quick installation guide
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