



BIAN01B All-In-One Smart ID Card Reader

Product Images







Short Description

- 1. Use your IC/ID card for online tax reporting, online banking and online identification
- 2. Supports ISO7816 Class A, B and C (5V/3V/1.8V) cards
- 3. Compatible with SD/SDHC/SDXC, Micro SD/T-Flash, MMC, MS, M2, SIM and smart card
- 4. Simple Plug and Play installation

Description

This card reader is your best friend for your online tax reporting, online banking and online identification. The card reader is fully compatible with Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10 and Mac OS and the necessary applications, e.g.

Additional Information

Compatible operating systems	Windows XP Windows Vista Windows 7 Windows 8 Windows 10 Mac OS X 10.6 and higher
Connector	USB-A
USB version	2.0
Product weight (kg)	0.026
Product breadth (mm)	67.5
Product depth (mm)	37.5
Product height (mm)	12.5
Color	Black
EAN	4015867226704
Model number	BIAN01B
Package contents	BIAN01B Multi language quick installation guide

